AIT Raod, Kola Bus Stop, 
Alagbado, Lagos. 
25th May, 2024 

The Director of Cleantech 
Research and Innovation Fund, 

Dear Sir/Ma, 

REF: PROPOSAL LETTER FOR FUNDING CLEAN AGRICULTURAL 
TECHNOLOGY PROJECT (CATP) 
i hereby officially apply for Fund of $USD250,000.00 (Two Hundred And Fifty Thousand 
US Dollars) for a commercial farming with modern day technology. 

Tostech Global Resources is a multidimensional and innovating company registered 
under the acts and allied matters of 1999 Nigeria constitution in the year December, 
2nd, 2016. Also registered as non-resident business in Canada with Registration

[...]

Females and 10 
Males) will be reared 
on half Acre of Land 

190Kids give birth to 
380Kids reared to 
adults in 8- 
12months 

380Adult Cows x 
$USD200 

$USD 76,000.00 
(Per Year) 

TOTAL   $USD 315,000.00 

TOTAL YEARLY SALES = $USD5,628,000.00 (FIVE 
MILLION SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY EIGHT 
THOUSAND US DOLLARS) 

BUDGET COST ANALYSIS AND PROJECTION 

BUDGET 
Our budget for this project is done base on the current price market price 
and feasibilities studies = $USD250,000.00 (Two Hundred And Fifty 
Thousand US Dollars) 

EQUITY 
The equity is our intellectual property and idea of this project which runs 
into over $USD1,000,000.00 (One Million Dollars). 

FUND REQUEST - $USD250,000.00 (Two Hundred And Fifty Thousand Dollars) 

ASSETS: 
FIXED ASSET AMOUNT ($USD) CURRENT ASSET AMOUNT ($USD) 

LAND $30,000.00 TRACTORS $30,000.00 
BUILDINGS $40,000.00 DRONES $7,000.00 
CAPITAL $80,000.00 VEHICLES $15,000.00 

FARM 
EQUIPMENTS 

$20,000.00 

FURNITURES AND